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H 4125 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend Sections 58-7-10 through 58-7-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the conferring on
pipeline and water companies the rights, powers, and privileges of telegraph and telephone companies to condemn property,
and the authority of water companies to condemn land for waterworks, so as to correct references, add companies providing
sewerage services to those companies authorized to condemn property, and delete references describing the purposes for
which a company supplying water is qualified to condemn property.

04/12/88
04/12/88
04/20/88
04/27/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/28/88
04/29/88
05/03/88
05/03/88

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-2612

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2612

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3060

Debate interrupted HJ-3336

Amended HJ-3417

Read second time HJ-3417

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3417
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3455

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
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