## South Carolina Legislature

May 08, 2024, 02:51:10 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

## H 4125 General Bill, By Wilkins

A Bill to amend Sections 58-7-10 through 58-7-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the conferring on pipeline and water companies the rights, powers, and privileges of telegraph and telephone companies to condemn property, and the authority of water companies to condemn land for waterworks, so as to correct references, add companies providing sewerage services to those companies authorized to condemn property, and delete references describing the purposes for which a company supplying water is qualified to condemn property.

04/12/88	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2612
04/12/88	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-2612
04/20/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3060
04/27/88	House	Debate interrupted HJ-3336
04/28/88	House	Amended HJ-3417
04/28/88	House	Read second time HJ-3417
04/28/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-3417
04/29/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3455
05/03/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
05/03/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25